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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200908210003
23560

08/21/2009
03:48:33

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GANN
MICHAEL J

33

80

Lot#:1308
Book:33 Pg:80
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE IV

200908210003
23570

08/21/2009
03:48:34

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090821000
323560

200908210003
23560

08/21/2009
03:48:33

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GANN
MICHAEL J

34

104

Lot#:1308 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:104
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
LAKE ACCESS




