Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CITIZENS BANK; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200908210003 23560	08/21/2009 03:48:33	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANN MICHAEL J			33	80		Lot#:1308 Book:33 Pg:80 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE IV
200908210003 23570	08/21/2009 03:48:34	CITIZENS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20090821000 323560	
200908210003 23560	08/21/2009 03:48:33	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANN MICHAEL J			34	104		Lot#:1308 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:104 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE LAKE ACCESS